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The total number of motor-vehicles of all classes registered for the yvear ended the 3lst March,
1926, was 132,811,
%% The following graphs show the number of cars, commercial vehicles, and cycles registered each
month from Avril, 1925, to March, 1927.

2,200
2,150
2,100|

2,050
2,000
1,950
1,900
1,850
1,800
1,750
1,700
1,650
1,600
1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,300
1,250
1,200
1,150
1,100
1,050
1,000
950
900
850

Apr.

May

June

July
Sept.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.
Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
Apr.
May
o June
PO
Aug.
Sept.
Oct.
Nov.
LiDe&<
i;Jan.
Mar.

VAN

S Feb.
n

N July

Ne]
= Aug.
(3]

CARS.

550

500
450
400

350
300

250

Apr.

May

June

Feb.

July
Sept
Oct.
Nov.
L Dec.
(Jan.

ng\ug.
@2

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

